
Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 SIDHEEK S SALIM (FTHR) PALAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

KADACKAMON, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

2 30/12/2025 ALEESHA MOL S SHIRAJUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

3 30/12/2025 SHIFANA R RASHEEDKUTTI V 
(FTHR)

815,MUHAMMED 
SINAN MANZIL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

4 30/12/2025 ALEENA SHIRAJ SHIRAJUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

5 30/12/2025 TINTU LALU LALU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

477 PUTHIYATH 
HOUSE, MANCODE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

6 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN BADARUDEEN 
KUTTY M (HSBN)

SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
KOTTAVATTOM 

JUNCTION, 
ELAMPAL, ELAMPAL 

P O, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

7 30/12/2025 KAMALUDEEN 
KUNJU HASHIM 

JAMALUDEEN 
KUNJU  (FTHR)

ASHIK MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

8 30/12/2025 RASHEEDA BEEGOM 
N 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

RUKSANA MANZIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

9 30/12/2025 AMINABEEVI S SHAHUL HAMEED 
RAUTHER (FTHR)

KOTTAVILAVEEDU, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

10 30/12/2025 Mubeena Mansoor Mansoor Omer Rawther 
(HSBN)

Alummoottil 
Purayidom, Kariyara, 
Vilakkudy, Kariyara, 

691332, Pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 ABDUL BASITH S SAJU A (FTHR) BASITH MANZIL, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KALANJOOR, 689694, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

12 30/12/2025 FATHIMA ISMAIL ISMAIL (FTHR) PLAVILA VEEDU, 
MANCODE, 

PATHANPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 

PATHANPURAM

  

13 30/12/2025 ALIYA SHAJ MUHAMMED SHAJ U 
SHAJ U (FTHR)

Rabeena Manzil, 
Kundayam chenankara, 

pathanapuram, 
Kundayam Po, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

14 30/12/2025 ATHIRA S SREELATHA P 
(MTHR)

ATHIRA NIVAS, 
VILLOOR, MELILA, 

VETTIKAVALA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 30/12/2025 SANTHAKUMARY S PRABHAKARAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

KAITTHOTTATHU 
VEEDU, 

PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU 
PO, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

16 30/12/2025 HAJIRA NASSIM NASSIM M (FTHR) SHAM MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE P O, 

KUNNCODE, 
KUNNICODE, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

17 30/12/2025 GOWRIKUTTY BHASKARAN (HSBN) KADASSERI PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KADASSERI, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL P O, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 ANKITA SURESH 
KANOJA 

AJAY THOMAS ALEX 
(HSBN)

16/266,PALLIPADINJATTETHIL, 
VAZHATHOPPU, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

19 30/12/2025 SUDHA S MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKECHARUVILA, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

20 30/12/2025 LIJA JOHN JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ETTYVILA VEEDU, 
PARANKIMAMMUKAL, 

THALAVOOR, 
MANJAKALA P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

21 30/12/2025 BASHEER KUTTY M MYDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

566,KARALIL 
VEEDU, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

22 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SALIM 
S 

SULAIMAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SALMAN MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

AVANEESWARAM, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

23 30/12/2025 SUHARBAN BEEVI RAHIM (HSBN) PADINJATTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KULAPPURAM, 
VILAKKUDY, 

AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

24 30/12/2025 SALEENA MUHAMMED 
SALEEM S (HSBN)

SALMAN MANZIL, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

25 30/12/2025 RASINA BADARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

MUBEENA MANZIL, 
KANIYAMPADIKKAL, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

26 30/12/2025 ADHIYA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) 728  ADIYA MANZIL, 
ST MARIYA NAGAR, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

27 30/12/2025 ALEX CHACKO CHACKO C (FTHR) BETHEL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PADAYANIPPARA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

28 30/12/2025 NAJEEMUDHEEN P S SHAHULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

17/876, 
PALLIVADAKKETHIL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

29 30/12/2025 ALFI R RAHIM (FTHR) MARUTHIMOOTTU 
PURAYIDOM, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 MYTHEEN PICHA 
KHAN 

SHEEBA A (WIFE) SHEIK MANZIL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

31 30/12/2025 Laly George Renji George (OTHR) Puthumana Puthen 
Veedu, Pathirickal, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathirickal P O, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

32 30/12/2025 ARIF ALI SHEEJA BEEVI BEEVI 
(MTHR)

Muhammad Ali Manzil, 
kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
Kundayam po, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

33 30/12/2025 ASHNA RANI J JALALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

07/485, ASHNA 
MANZIL 

PUTHUKUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

34 30/12/2025 FARHANA S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) FARHANA MANZIL, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

35 30/12/2025 RAJAM S ANAND R SADANANDAN 
ACHARY (HSBN)

03/320, vettikkavala, 
vettikkavala, 

vettikkavala, 691538, 
kottarakkara

  

36 30/12/2025 RASHEEDASAMSUDDHEEN SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, KARIYARA, 

KARIYARA P O, 
PUNALUR, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

37 30/12/2025 JANCY  PODIKUNJU PHILIP MATHAI 
(HSBN)

KALLOOR HOUSE, 
THIRUVAZHY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

ELAMPAL P O, 
691322, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

38 30/12/2025 BEENAMMA K JAGATHEESAN A V 
(HSBN)

JYOTHIS BHAVAN, 
ELAMPAL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELICODE, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

39 30/12/2025 MUHAMMEDALI  SHEEJA BEEVI BEEVI 
(WIFE)

Muhammad Ali manzil, 
kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
Kundayam po, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

40 30/12/2025 REJANI G SAJU D (HSBN) 160 CHALUVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
CHELIKUZHY, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHELIKUZHY P O, 

691556, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

41 30/12/2025 Nazim Nazar Nazarudheen (FTHR) 110/ Nazim Manzil, 
Thalachira, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

42 30/12/2025 SHAMSUDHEEN M MEERAN RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, KARIYARA, 

KARIYARA P O, 
PUNALUR, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

43 30/12/2025 AKASH S SINI A A (FTHR) AKHIL NIVAS, 
CHIRATTAKONAM, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

THALACHIRA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 30/12/2025 ABDUL KHARIM SALEENA (WIFE) AFZAL COTTAGE, 
PUNALUR PAPER 

MILLS, VILAKKUDY, 
PUNALUR PPM P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

45 30/12/2025 AMIYA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) AADIYA MANZIL, S T 
MARYS NAGAR, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

46 30/12/2025 ADHIL THAJUDEEN THAJUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

THAJUDEEN 
MANZIL, MANCODE, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

47 30/12/2025 FARZEEN 
AHAMMAD S 

SHAJAHAN J (FTHR) 306,SHAHANA 
MANZIL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

48 30/12/2025 Leena  Mathai Reji Mon (HSBN) Reji Mandiram, 
Naduthery, Thalavoor, 

Thalavoor, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

49 30/12/2025 Rahina Najeeb Najeeb (HSBN) Darul Aman, kunnicode, 
kunnicode, Kunnicode 

PO, 691508, 
Pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

50 30/12/2025 ASIYA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) REJEENA VILASAM, 
KADUVAPPARA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU, 691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

51 30/12/2025 ARSHA B BINDU (MTHR) 281 BINDU VILASAM, 
VANMALA, 

PIRAVANTHUR, 
VETTITHITTA, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

52 30/12/2025 RAFEELA R LAILA BEEVI (MTHR) RAFEELA MANZIL, 
KARAMOODU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

53 30/12/2025 AFNAN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

388,ARAFA HOUSE, 
KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

54 30/12/2025 THOMAS JOHN JOHN P C (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

55 30/12/2025 BADARUDEEN A ABDULKHADAR 
(FTHR)

NASEELA MANZIL, 
ELAMPAL, 

VILAKUDY, 
ELAMPAL, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

56 30/12/2025 NIHALA M MUBARAK T (FTHR) 12/305, MADEENA 
MANZIL, 

KARAMOODU, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

57 30/12/2025 AFNAN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

388,ARAFA HOUSE, 
KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

58 30/12/2025 BLESSY BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ALIMUKKU, 
ALIMUKKU, 

VETTITHITTA, 
689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

59 30/12/2025 Muhammed  Farooq ss SAJINA J (MTHR) SHIBU MANZIL, 
VILAKKUDY PO, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

60 30/12/2025 MANEESH KUMAR K 
R 

 RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

10/451, MANJU 
BHAVAN  

NADUKKUNNU, 
MELILA, 

VETTIKKAVALA P O, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

61 30/12/2025 NILUFAR M MUBARAK T (FTHR) 12/305, MADEENA 
MANZIL, 

KARAMOODU, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

62 30/12/2025 PRETTY MARIYAM 
BABU 

BABU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MADATHILAZHIKATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU P 
O, 691557, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

63 30/12/2025 SNEHA G S GIREESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

GREESHMA 
BHAVAN, PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

64 30/12/2025 NIHITHA M MUBARAK T (FTHR) 12/305, MADEENA 
MANZIL, 

KARAMOODU, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

65 30/12/2025 SHALIMA A ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

KOTTAVILA VEEDU, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

66 30/12/2025 Muhammed Shahin S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) Valiyaveettil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode P O, 691508, 
pathanapuram

  

67 30/12/2025 SONA BIJU BIJU MON (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ALIMUKKU, 
ALIMUKKU, 

VETTITHITTA, 
689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

68 30/12/2025 A KRISHNAPRIYA VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREEHARI, 
THAZHATHU 
VADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

69 30/12/2025 Sunitha L LAILA BEEVI (MTHR) 5/394, MELILA, 
MELILA, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

70 30/12/2025 THAJIDA BEEVI HASANARUKUNJU 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUSAVARI, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

71 30/12/2025 A KRISHNAPRIYA VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREEHARI, 
THAZHATHU 
VADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

72 30/12/2025 Muhammed Shafi A Abdul Muthaleef J 
(FTHR)

A S Manzil, Vilakkudy, 
Vilakkudy, Vilakkudy P 

O, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

73 30/12/2025 SHEHANA S SIKHAVUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

SANU MANZIL, 
MALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

MALOOR P O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

74 30/12/2025 Noushad LATHIFA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NIZAR MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

75 30/12/2025 RIYA JOSE JOSEMON JOHN 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, MELEPURA, 

THALAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

76 30/12/2025 GAYATHRI DEVI D S DIVAKARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

ANEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PANDARA, 
PUTHOOR, VENDAR, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

77 30/12/2025 Mohammed Hafiz S sujabudeen M K (FTHR) Thadavila Puthen 
Veedu, Vilakkudy, 

Vilakkudy, Vilakkudy P 
O, 691508, 

Pathanapuram

  

78 30/12/2025 ZACHARIA MATHEW VARGHESE 
MATHEW (FTHR)

10/355, CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MANCHALLOOR, 

PATHANAPURAM P 
O, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

79 30/12/2025 ALFIYA H HUSSAIN (FTHR) ALFIYA MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

80 30/12/2025 SOOSAMMA 
ZACHARIAH 

ZACHARIAH  (HSBN) 10/355, CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MANCHALLOOR, 
PATHANAPURAM P 

O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

81 30/12/2025 SHIBI GEORGE ALEX VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

ABIYA BHAVAN, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 30/12/2025 EBIN JOHN John George (FTHR) Kizhakkemannil Bethel, 
Panthaplavu, Pattazhy, 
Panthaplavu, 691522, 

Pathanapuram

  

83 30/12/2025 SOBHANAKUMARY 
P S 

R JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
KOKKADU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

84 30/12/2025 LALITHA B RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

LALITHA 
BHAVANAM, 
ALIMUKKU, 

PIRAVANTHOOR P O, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

85 30/12/2025 SHAMNA S THAHIRA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KULAKKOTTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARIYARA, 
VILAKUDI, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

86 30/12/2025 HAZEENA M SAMEER A (HSBN) SAJEER MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODU, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

87 30/12/2025 SUNIL KUMAR S  ASWATHY K (MTHR) 11/470 SREEKALA 
VILASOM, 

THEKKETHERY, 
PATTAZHY, 

THEKKETHERY, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

88 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHEREEF 

SHAKE ADAM 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

06/337, ETTIVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

CHEMMANPALAM, 
PATHANAPURAM P 

O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

89 30/12/2025 NABEEL N NAJEEB H (FTHR) N N COTTAGE, 
THALACHIRA, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
THALACHIRA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

90 30/12/2025 NEETHU  VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
VILLOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 30/12/2025 RASHEEDA SHAJAHAN T (HSBN) KALPAKA, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

92 30/12/2025 ALFIDHA NIZAR NIZARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

FIDHA MANZIL, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR COLLEGE 

PO, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

93 30/12/2025 NAJIYA N NAJEEB H (FTHR) N N COTTAGE, 
THALACHIRA P O, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

THALACHIRA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

94 30/12/2025 Riyaz Kamarudeen Kamarudeen (FTHR) 2/101, Jasmin Vihar, 
Vilakkudy, 

Avaneeswaram R S P O, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

95 30/12/2025 Ushakumary P Ravikumar  N (HSBN) Sreemookambika, 
Pandithitta, Thalavoor, 

Ambalathinnirappu, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

96 30/12/2025 SHERIN SHAJI SHAJAHAN T (FTHR) KALPAKA, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

97 30/12/2025 Ahalya P K Kala Pradeep (MTHR) SK Bhavan, Pidavoor, 
Sathyanmukku., 

Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

98 30/12/2025 KOMALADEVI B BHARATHI AMMA 
(MTHR)

11/470 SREEKALA 
VILASOM, 

THEKKETHERY, 
PATTAZHY, 

THEKKETHERY, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

99 30/12/2025 AJO R DANIEL REGI DANIEL (FTHR) NEDIYAVILA 
VEEDU, 

MANJAKALA, 
THALAVOOR, 

MANJAKALA, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

100 30/12/2025 Amaljith S Sajeev  V (FTHR) Lekshmi Mangalam, 
Kannancode, 

Vettikavala, Vettikavala, 
691538, Kottarakara

  

101 30/12/2025 Muhammed Asharaf Vappu Kunju (FTHR) Kakkanickal  
padinjatathil, 

Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 
Avaneeswaram R SP O, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

102 30/12/2025 Raseena Beevi Muhammed Asharaf 
(HSBN)

Kakkanickal  
Padinjattethil, 

Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 
Avaneeswaram R S P O, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

103 30/12/2025 Rashida Beevi M A Muhammed Asharaf 
(FTHR)

Dharul Rahma, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

104 30/12/2025 MUHSIN N NAZAR  A (FTHR) PUNNAVILA VEEDU, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

105 30/12/2025 ATHIRA S S T SASIDHARAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

THEKKEDATHU 
VEEDU, KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

106 30/12/2025 Fathima  F Farook J (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

107 30/12/2025 JASMIN BEEGAM AMANULLA (HSBN) 181, ANSIYA 
MANZIL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

108 30/12/2025 SHIFANA S SHIHABUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

AL SHIFA, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S, VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

109 30/12/2025 Ancy A Muhammed Anzar 
(FTHR)

Ancy Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

110 30/12/2025 SHIFNA S SHIHABUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

AL SHIFA, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S, VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM
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111 30/12/2025 Aisha Majeed Majeed (FTHR) Thannimoottil Veedu, 
Chachipunna, Punnala, 

Punnala, 689696, 
Pathanapuram

  

112 30/12/2025 Ansha  A Amanulla (FTHR) Ancy Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

113 30/12/2025 AYOOB S SHEEJA C A (MTHR) 403,KHADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

114 30/12/2025 SHABANA  S Shamnad (HSBN) Sajeev Manzil, 
Avaneeswaram, 

Vilakkudy, Kunnicode, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

115 30/12/2025 haris pn noordeen (FTHR) fida manzil, kundayam, 
pathanapuram, 

kundayam, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  

116 30/12/2025 HIDAYATHULLA A ABDUL REHIM 
(FTHR)

NIHMA MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

117 30/12/2025 suni haris haris pn (HSBN) fida manzil, kundayam, 
pathanapuram, 

kundayam, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

118 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD RAFI 
RAHIM 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

SULIFIYA MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

119 30/12/2025 ANUJA BEEGAM NAJEEB J J (HSBN) chenankara 
padinjattethil, 

kundayam, 
pathanapuram, 

Kundayam po, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  

120 30/12/2025 SHAMNAD S SEENATH BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SAJEEV MANZIL, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KUNNICODE P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

121 30/12/2025 NAJIYATH A ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(FTHR)

NAZEEMA MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

122 30/12/2025 NEJEERA LATHEEF M M 
(HSBN)

Aslam Manzil, 
Kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
Kundayam po, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

123 30/12/2025 RAHMATHU NIZA  ABDUL JALEEL H 
(HSBN)

SUHAINA MANZIL, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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124 30/12/2025 Shaji Muhammed latheef 
(FTHR)

Plavila Puthen Veedu, 
Nadumuruppu, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathirickal, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

125 30/12/2025 RUKSANA S ASHARAFKUTTY  
(FTHR)

212, RUKSANA 
MANZIL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

126 30/12/2025 unni Thankamma (MTHR) Thazhathu nalloor 
puthen veedu, 

chakkuvarakkal, 
chakkuvarakkal, 
chakkuvarakkal, 

691508, pathanapuram

  

127 30/12/2025 naseela nazar Nazar (FTHR) Palakulam thekkekara 
pandikaran kon, 

mankode, 
pathanapuram, 

mankode, 689694, 
pathanapuram

  

128 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

AFSAL MUHAMMED 
MANZIL, 

KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

129 30/12/2025 SHEMEERA K SAJEVUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

524, SAJEEV MANZIL, 
AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


